Budget SuperMini

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

LOW COST TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA OUR LOWEST COST MINI
UMBRELLA, DURABLE IRON STEM AND FRAME, ERGONOMIC
COLOUR CO-ORDINATED PLASTIC HANDLE WITH CARRY STRAP
AND SLEEVE

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed
180x120mm
Polyester

Purple, Pink, Grey, White, Navy, Green,
Black, Burgundy, Royal, Red, Orange

98cm
25cm
2249
25

50
20KG

490 x 290 x 230mm



