Budget SuperMini



LOW COST TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA OUR LOWEST COST MINI UMBRELLA, DURABLE IRON STEM AND FRAME, ERGONOMIC COLOUR CO-ORDINATED PLASTIC HANDLE WITH CARRY STRAP AND SLEEVE

METHOD	Screen Printed
PRINT AREA	180x120mm
MATERIAL	Polyester
COLOURS	Purple, Pink, Grey, White, Navy, Green, Black, Burgundy, Royal, Red, Orange
DIAMETER WHEN OPEN	98cm
LENGTH WHEN CLOSED	25cm
WEIGHT	224g
MOQ	25
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	20KG
CARTON DIMENSIONS	490 x 290 x 230mm